
Junior Football 2017

6 vs 7 GHS 6pm 12 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm
13 vs 8 EMHS 6:30pm

3 vs 4 RP 6pm 1 vs 6 Ragsdale Field 6pm
9 vs 8 EMHS 6pm

11 vs 12 Riverview 5:45pm

2 vs 5 Cool Springs 6pm 7 vs 5 Cool Springs 2pm

5 vs 1 AHS 7:15pm 3 vs 6 Ragsdale Field 6pm
10 vs 13 GHS 6pm
9 vs 12 Riverview 5:45pm
11 vs 8 EMHS 7:30pm

4 vs 2 CHS 7pm 3 vs 1 AHS 7:15pm
8 vs 12 Riverview 6pm

7.Pembroke                 Chris Via             540-235-1863

6.Narrows                  Justin Parcell        540-599-3805

5.P.C. Cardinals        Josh O'Neal          540-238-1172

4.P.C. Rams             Darren Whitlock     540-641-5563

2.C'burg Demons      Wes Bond             540-831-0534

1.Auburn                 Mark Hollandsworth 540-357-2312 8.East Mont                 Lucas Cramer    540-315-0524

9.C'burg Blue Demons   Kris Smith        540-449-5008

10.Blacksburg Bruins     Andy Ankrum   540-392-7426

11.P.C. Cowboys       Steve Hutchison   540-808-5467

12.Radford              Monty Matuscvich    540-239-0009

13.Pearisburg          Mitchell Neice          540-921-7591

3.Blacksburg Titans    Otis Price            540-641-1072

Tuesday   9/5/2017 Wednesday   9/6/2017

Monday   9/11/2017 Tuesday   9/12/2017

Wednesday   9/13/2017 Saturday   9/16/2017

Monday   9/18/2017 Tuesday   9/19/2017

Wednesday   9/20/2017 Monday    9/25/2017



Junior Football 2017

2 vs 7 GHS 6pm 7 vs 1 AHS 7:15pm
4 vs 5 RP 6pm 9 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm

10 vs 11 RP 7:15pm
13 vs 9 CHS 6pm

5 vs 3 BHS 6pm 6 vs 2 CHS 6pm
13 vs 11 RP 7:15pm
12 vs 4 RP 6pm

5 vs 6 Ragsdale Field 2pm 8 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm
1 vs 4 RP 1pm

4 vs 7 GHS 6pm 8 vs 5 Cool Springs 6pm
1 vs 2 CHS 6pm

12 vs 13 GHS 7:15pm
11 vs 9 CHS 7:15pm

3 vs 9 CHS 1pm 2 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm
11 vs 4 RP 10am

6 vs 4 RP 6pm 5 vs 12 Riverview 6pm
7 vs 3 BHS 6pm 7 vs 11 RP 6:30pm
1 vs 8 EMHS 6pm

13 vs 5 Cool Springs 6:30pm

Saturday   10/14/2017 Monday   10/16/2017

Tuesday   10/3/2017 Wednesday    10/4/2017

Saturday    10/7/2017 Monday    10/9/2017

Wednesday   10/11/2017Tuesday   10/10/2017

Tuesday  9/26/2017 Monday    10/2/2017

Thursday 10/19/2017Tuesday   10/17/2017



Junior Football 2017

9 vs 1 AHS 6pm 13 vs 7 GHS 6pm
2 vs 3 BHS 5:45pm 10 vs 6 Ragsdale Field 6pm

12 vs 3 BHS 5:45pm

FIELD GUIDE
AHS: Auburn High School, 1650 Auburn School Drive, Riner, VA 24149
BHS: Blacksburg High School, 3401 Bruin Lane, Blacksburg, VA 24060
CHS: Christiansburg High School, 100 Independence Blvd. Christiansburg, VA 24073
EMHS: Eastern Montgomery High School, 4695 Crozier Road, Elliston, VA 24087
GHS: Giles high School, 1825 Wenonah Avenue, Pearisburg, VA 24134
Ragsdale Field, 1 Green Wave Lane, Narrows, VA 24124 
C.S - Cool Springs Park, 1100 Dora Highway, Pulaski, VA 24301
RP - Randolph Park, 5100 Alexander Road, Dublin, VA 24084
Riverview - Riverview Park, 2501 River Street, Radford, VA 24141

RULES:
No Parents on the Track or Playing field during games.

 ** Parents must be seated in bleachers or stading behind the fence
Coaches Must wear badges to gain entrance to the playing field
No pets allowed
No Smoking, Vaporpipes or tobaccoo allowed on school properties 
No pets allowed
No Smoking, Vaporpipes or tobaccoo allowed on school properties 

Monday   10/23/2017 Tuesday   10/24/2017

Wednesday    10/25/2017


	Junior

